
FEE STRUCTURE 2024-25 

1St Installment of School Fee (1st June to 30th June 2024) 

 

 KG I to 

IV 

V to VIII IX - X XI- XII 
Bio - 

Maths  

Bio -CS/ 

IP 

Computer 

Science 

Commerce 

C S 

Tuition Fee 

Smart Class  

Special Fee  

Computer Fee 

Lab Fee  

Infrastructure  

3300 

450 

600 

----- 

 ----- 

1500 

3750 

450 

600 

275 

------ 

2000 

3825 

450 

600 

275 

   ------ 

2000 

3900 

450 

600 

350 

400 

2100 

4275 

450 

600 

    ---- 

600 

2200 

4275 

450 

600 

600 

600 

2200 

4275 

450 

600 

600 

400 

2200 

4275 

450 

600 

600 

      ----- 

2200 

Total  5850 7075 7150 7800 8125 8725 8525 8125 

 

IInd  Installment of School Fee ( Ist August to 30th August 2024) 

 

 KG I to IV V to 

VIII 

IX - X XI- XII 

Bio - 

Maths  

Bio -CS/ 

IP 

Computer 

Science 

Commerce 

C S 

Tuition Fee 

Smart Class 

Computer Fee 

Lab Fee 

Annual day 

fees 

3300 

450 

------ 

------ 

350 

3750 

450 

275 

------- 

350 

3825 

450 

275 

------- 

350 

3900 

450 

350 

400 

350 

4275 

450 

------ 

600 

350 

4275 

450 

600 

600 

350 

4275 

450 

600 

400 

350 

4275 

450 

600 

------ 

350 

Total  4100 4825 4900 5450 5675 6275 6075 5675 

 

 IIIed  Installment of School Fee ( Ist October to 31st October 2024) 

IVth Installment of School Fee ( Ist January to 31st  January 2025) 

 

 KG I to IV V to 

VIII 

IX - X XI- XII 
Bio - 

Maths  

Bio -CS/ 

IP 

Computer 

Science 

Commerce 

C S 

Tuition Fee 

Smart Class 

Computer Fee 

Lab Fee  

3300 

450 

---- 

  ---- 

 

3750 

450 

275 

  ----- 

3825 

450 

275 

   ---- 

3900 

450 

350 

400 

 

4275 

450 

----- 

600 

 

4275 

450 

600 

600 

4275 

450 

600 

400 

4275 

450 

600 

----- 

Total  3750 4475 4550 5100 5325 5925 5725 5325 

 


